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I see a small plane.
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I see a UFO.
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I see a bicycle.
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I see a double decker bus.
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I see an ice cream truck.
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I see a trolley.
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I see an ambulance helicopter.
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I see an ambulance helicopter.
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I see a speedboat.
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I see a submersible.
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I see a tugboat.
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I see a water taxi.
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I see a canal boat.

My Water Transport Book
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I see a cruise ship.

I see a cargo ship.
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I see a dinghy.
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I see a duck boat.
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I see a ferry.
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I see a fishing boat.
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I see a hovercraft.
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I see a jet ski.

!
Sim

p
le

 Liv
ing

. C
re

a
tiv

e
 Le

a
rning



I see a kayak.
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I see a luxury yacht.
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I see an old ship.
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I see a row boat.

! Simple Living. Creative Learning

I see a sailboat.
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I see a speedboat.
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I see a submersible.
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I see a tugboat.
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I see a water taxi.
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